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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Pat Martino Trio  

TONIGHT 
One of the greatest guitarists in jazz, Pat Martino, 
together with his trio, presents an evening of unparalleled 
jazz virtuosity. 
 
“Pat Martino has achieved the enviable state for a 
musician, or indeed for anybody, where he defines his 
work rather than it defining him.” 
—All About Jazz 
 
Thursday, July 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

Lucy Kaplansky  

TOMORROW 
Blending country, folk, and pop styles, Lucy Kaplansky 
has the unique ability to make every song sound fresh, 
whether singing her own sweet originals, covering 
country classics by June Carter Cash and Gram 
Parsons, or singing pop favorites by the Beatles and Nick 
Lowe. 
 
“Kaplansky weaves . . . fragile lives together, making 
even tenuous connections as palpable as flesh and 
blood.” 
—USA Today 
 
Friday, July 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

Paris Chansons  

Their exhilarating performances are punctuated by 
traditional jazz standards in addition to classics in 
Russian, Italian, and other languages. 
 
“Almost every one of the 21 songs performed was upbeat 
and seemed to be an audience favorite as many sang 
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along.” 
—Broadway World 
 
Saturday, July 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

Federspiel  

This seven-piece ensemble redefines brass-band music. 
Incredible skills meet youthful and charming freshness in 
arrangements that weave through mariachi, mazurka, 
Germanic folk tunes, and more. 
 
“These guys are conservatory trained, which I think gives 
them all a very sweet and strong embouchure. Their 
repertoire reflects interests that range far afield, from 
Bulgaria to Mexico. It is this combination of musical 
adventure and classical diligence that creates 
Federspiel’s strength. They are remarkably controlled, 
subtle and even spiritual.” 
—Huffington Post 
 
Sunday, July 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Eagle Rock Gospel Singers  

Influenced by past gospel musicians as well as current 
bands such as the Black Keys, Wilco, and Calexico, 
Eagle Rock creates a unique style drawing from rhythm 
and blues, alt-country, indie rock, and folk. 
 
“A rip-roaring, soaring batch of rootsy-flavored originals 
written by the band’s individual members, who took their 
songwriting cues from the greatest and most venerable 
of American trad musical genres.” 
—LA Weekly 
 
Monday, July 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

  

 

 

Catherine Russell  

Catherine Russell is that rarest of entities—a genuine 
jazz and blues singer—who can sing virtually anything. 
Her voice is full-blown femininity incarnate, a dusky, 
stalwart, and soulful instrument that radiates interpretive 
power yet remains touchingly vulnerable. 
 
“In a varied career, Russell has established herself as a 
force in the jazz, blues and pop spheres.” 
—Columbia Daily Tribune 
 
Thursday, July 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
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Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Judy Collins  

Fri., July 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 
 
Sat., July 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Ann Hampton Callaway: “The Ella 
Century”  

Wed., July 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Feufollet  

Thu., July 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Sidestepper  

Sun., July 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Opening Act: Liz Longley 
Mon., July 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Reckless Kelly  

Wed., July 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Peter Asher and Albert Lee  

Thu., July 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

Fri., July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Amadou and Mariam  

Mon., July 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 JD Souther  

Tue., August 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., August 2 | 7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 The Fixx  

Sat., August 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
 
Sun., August 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 David Cook  

Sat., September 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ana Popovic  

Sun., September 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 GoGo Penguin  

Sun., September 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Shawn Colvin: A Few Small 
Repairs 20th Anniversary Tour 
with Special Guests Larry 
Campbell and Teresa Williams  

Fri., October 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 
 
Sat., October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 
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Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 
 

 

 Mariano Gonzalez: Music of the 
Andes  

Sat., August 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Mokoomba  

Sun., August 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Peter Cincotti  

Thu., August 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel  

Tue., August 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Tue., August 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Monty Alexander  

Thu., August 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ruaile Buaile  

Sat., August 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

  

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák's American 
Quartet  

Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sat., March 31 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sat., March 31 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

   

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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